V.B.F. Goteborg

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl. 06:30

Placering Ringnummer
007-24-0562

007-24-0563
007-24-0531
007-23-0072
001-24-0240
005-22-0034
001-23-0607
001-23-0122
001-23-0099
001-23-0098
001-23-0441
001-20-0205
001-24-0532
005-22-0037
001-23-0609
001-23-0071
005-21-0159
001-22-0425
005-22-0016
005-21-0148
007-24-0346
007-24-0342
007-23-0314
001-24-0214
001-22-0518
007-24-0356
001-22-0128
005-22-0053
001-23-0328
001-24-0015
000-21-0037
001-23-0129
001-24-0233
001-21-0187
001-24-0573
001-24-0690
007-23-0097
007-24-0345
001-24-0010
007-24-0355
007-24-0595
001-23-0409
007-22-0209
007-22-0219
007-24-0599
007-23-0350
007-20-0487
001-24-0325
001-22-0015
007-21-0338
007-24-0736
007-24-0102
007-24-0596
007-24-0379
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2025-07-19fra Ystad

Antal duer: 63
Kon Hjemkl. Meter/ min
A 09:40:58 1317,40
U  09:40:58 1317,40
U  09:40:59 1317,29
U  09:41:01 1317,06
A 09:59:39 1 314,08
U 10:02:48 1313,20
U 10:02:52 1312,79
A 10:02:52 1312,49
U 10:02:54 1312,28
A 10:02:56 1312,08
U 10:07:03 1 309,75
U 10:03:47 1307,34
U 10:03:49 1307,14
U 10:03:52 1 306,65
A 10:03:58 1 306,03
U 10:03:56 1 305,94
U 10:09:15 1 296,60
U 10:06:59 1 287,58
A 10:10:52 1287,11
A 10:10:56 1 286,72
U 10:08:18 1281,27
U 10:08:21 1 280,98
A 10:09:06 1 276,60
A 10:06:37 1271,81
U 10:06:39 1271,62
U 10:12:26 125747
A 10:11:35 1 243,30
U 10:15:22 1 239,96
A 10:17:49 1 226,80
U 10:21:44 1 226,74
A 10:18:02 1 225,63
U 10:17:57 1 225,63
U 10:14:54 1 224,96
A 10:18:55 1 220,90
A 10:18:59 1220,44
A 10:21:06 1209,31
U 10:18:55 1179,49
U 10:27:41 1176,79
A 10:36:28 1 153,40
U 10:35:53 1137,55
U 10:30:36 1122,22
U 10:40:56 1113,72
A 10:34:03 1 106,89
A 10:34:10 1 106,36
U 10:35:02 1101,92
U 10:43:51 1 069,09
U 10:46:07 1 059,62
A 10:59:28 1 037,11
U 10:33:03 1 035,12
U 10:59:05 1 003,92
U 11:07:12 914,06
A 12:55:22 701,00
U 13:15:01 666,67
U 13:51:48 614,29
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BENNY LYCKEVALL
BENNY LYCKEVALL
BENNY LYCKEVALL
BENNY LYCKEVALL
STIG SVENSSON
Jose Da Lage

Jose Da Lage

TEAM D.D

TEAM D.D

TEAM D.D

DANIEL ENGLUND
SLAVEN KESIC
SLAVEN KESIC

Jose Da Lage
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ALMIR SULJIC
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STIG ANDERSSON
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STIG ANDERSSON
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ALMIR SULJIC
BENNY LYCKEVALL
MICHAEL

TENNSE HEDARP
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RONNY LINDQVIST

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 21-07-2025
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V.B.F. Goteborg

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl. 06:30

Placering Ringnummer Kon

55 001-21-0085
56 001-21-0003
57 001-24-0379

2025-07-19fra Ystad
Antal duer: 63

Hjemkl.  Meter / min

14:41:01 569,12
17:23:14 427,79
19:12:40 366,40

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 21-07-2025

Premie Premieklasse

Forening Navn
ALMIR SULJIC

ALMIR SULJIC
ALMIR SULJIC



